
2023 Nights of a Thousand Candles Food Truck Schedule

Weekday Date Food Truck

Saturday 11/25/2023 Let's Ride BBQ

Fish Shak

Black Cat

Sunday 11/26/2023 Let's Ride BBQ

Fish Shak

Black Cat

Thursday 11/30/2023 EZ Cheezy

Black Cat

Hot Dog Wagon

Friday 12/1/2023 EZ Cheezy

Black Cat

Hot Dog Wagon

Saturday 12/2/2023 Stu'z Q

Fish Shak

Hot Dog Wagon

Sunday 12/3/2023 Stu'z Q

Fish Shak

Hot Dog Wagon

Wednesday 12/6/2023 Black Cat

Fish Shak

Let's Ride BBQ

Thursday 12/7/2023 EZ Cheezy

Surf Dawg's

Stu'z Q

Friday 12/8/2023 EZ Cheezy

Surf Dawg's

Stu'z Q

Saturday 12/9/2023 Black Cat

Let's Ride BBQ

Hot Dog Wagon

Sunday 12/10/2023 Black Cat

Let's Ride BBQ

Hot Dog Wagon

Wednesday 12/13/2023 Surf Dawg's

EZ Cheezy

Fish Shak

Thursday 12/14/2023 EZ Cheezy

Let's Ride BBQ

Surf Dawg's

Friday 12/15/2023 EZ Cheezy

Let's Ride BBQ

Surf Dawg's

Saturday 12/16/2023 Stu'z Q

Surf Dawg's

Fish Shak

Sunday 12/17/2023 Stu'z Q

Surf Dawg's

Fish Shak

Wednesday 12/27/2023 Black Cat

Let's Ride BBQ

Fish Shak

Thursday 12/28/2023 EZ Cheezy

Let's Ride BBQ

Fish Shak

Friday 12/29/2023 EZ Cheezy

Black Cat

Hot Dog Wagon

Saturday 12/30/2023 Stu'z Q

Surf Dawg's

Fish Shak

Sunday 12/31/2023 Stu'z Q

Surf Dawg's


